Field Gate Hooks & Eyes
Designed for welding
onto a flat metal post
and used in conjunction
with gate eyes or hook
and band hinges.
Timber Gate & Post Fittings
Metal Gate & Post Fittings

(mm)
Base
Plate
L x W
(mm)
Centre Pin
Projection
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
BAG - NO FIXINGS REQUIRED
GHW12S 1/2 12 45 x 38 26 2 10
GHW16S 5/8 16 63 x 47 38 2 10
GHW19S 3/4 19 63 x 50 38 2 10
GHW22S 7/8 22 63 x 50 38 2 10
TYPE -  FGH                                                                                                      SUB TYPE - FGH04
Heavy duty hook to bolt to suit 4” to 10” timber posts
and to be used with field gate bands or hook and band
hinges.  Supplied with square plate washer and hex nuts.

Pin Ø
(inch)
To Suit
Pin Ø
(mm)
Base Plate
L x W
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
BAG - NO FIXINGS REQUIRED
GEW12S 1/2 12 45 x 38 2 10
GEW16S 5/8 16 63 x 47 2 10
GEW19S 3/4 19 63 x 50 2 10
GEW22S 7/8 22 63 x 50 2 10
TYPE -  FGH                                                                                                       SUB TYPE - FGH04
Adjustable Gate Eye
Ideal for use in
hanging timber

Size
(mm)
To Suit
Pin Ø
(inch /
mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
BAG - NO FIXINGS REQUIRED
AGE12100G M12 x 100 19 1/2" / 12 2 25
AGE16100G M16 x 100 24 5/8" / 16 2 25
AGE19100G M19 x 100 30 3/4" / 19 2 20
AGE19150G M19 x 150 30 3/4" / 19 2 20
AGE19200G M19 x 200 30 3/4" / 19 2 20
AGE19250G M19 x 250 30 3/4" / 19 2 10
AGE22150G M22 x 150 34 7/8" / 22 2 15
AGE22200G M22 x 200 34 7/8" / 22 2 10
AGE22250G M22 x 250 34 7/8" / 22 2 10
TYPE -  FGH                                                                                                        SUB TYPE - FGH04
Safety Gate Hook & Eye
Ideal for latching gates in a closed position and prevents
the opening of gates by animals.